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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 29/01/2026 MINHAJ ABDUL 
RAHIM P 

Y N N   

2 29/01/2026 Suresh Babu Y N N   

3 29/01/2026 Sujitha Y N N   

4 29/01/2026 Sakeer Hussain Y N N   

5 29/01/2026 Mumthas Y N N   

6 29/01/2026 Hyderali Haji Y N N   

7 29/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   
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8 29/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

9 29/01/2026 Suneera Y N N   

10 29/01/2026 abdul sathar p Y N N   

11 29/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

12 29/01/2026 Sakariya Y N N   

13 29/01/2026 NIVYA K K Y N N   

14 29/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

15 29/01/2026 Mohammed Kunji Y N N   

16 29/01/2026 Moideen Y N N   

17 29/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SUFAID KONNOLA

Y N N   

18 29/01/2026 Mohamed 
Abdurahiman K

Y N N   

19 29/01/2026 Ayishathu Sajna Y N N   
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20 29/01/2026 Najma E C Y N N   

21 29/01/2026 AL SAFEER MON P Y N N   

22 29/01/2026 Muhammed Haneefa Y N N   

23 29/01/2026 Muhamed Abdul 
Vahab K 

Y N N   

24 29/01/2026 Faizal Y N N   

25 29/01/2026 Abida Y N N   

26 29/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

27 29/01/2026 Iqbal Y N N   

28 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL M

Y N N   

29 29/01/2026 JASMIN K Y N N   

30 29/01/2026 Ahammed Rasheed Y N N   

31 29/01/2026 Abdulda Hameed Y N N   
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32 29/01/2026 UMMER K Y N N   

33 29/01/2026 Mariyam Y N N   

34 29/01/2026 Raseena Y N N   

35 29/01/2026 Alavi Kutty Y N N   

36 29/01/2026 Ithirukutty Y N N   

37 29/01/2026 Abdul  Karim Y N N   

38 29/01/2026 Mammutty Y N N   

39 29/01/2026 Pathumma Y N N   

40 29/01/2026 Mahanas Y N N   

41 29/01/2026 Bilkkees Y N N   

42 29/01/2026 Rasheed Y N N   

43 29/01/2026 Kunjimuhammed Y N N   
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44 29/01/2026 Raswaana Y N N   

45 29/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

46 29/01/2026 ASHOK KUMAR M Y N N   

47 29/01/2026 KHARUNNISAH C 
T

Y N N   

48 29/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

49 29/01/2026 Ayamuhaji P K Y N N   

50 29/01/2026 Rashad Muhammed Y N N   

51 29/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

52 29/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

53 29/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

54 29/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Y N N   

55 29/01/2026 Usman Y N N   
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56 29/01/2026 LANA K KEYATH Y N N   

57 29/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

58 29/01/2026 Abdul Karim Y N N   

59 29/01/2026 Seleena Y N N   

60 29/01/2026 Ummukulsu Y N N   

61 29/01/2026 SAHDIYA K Y N N   

62 29/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shameem

Y N N   

63 29/01/2026 SUMAYYATH M K Y N N   

64 29/01/2026 Abdul Razaq Y N N   

65 29/01/2026 Fidha Sherin R Y N N   

66 29/01/2026 Zeenath K Y N N   

67 29/01/2026 Jamaludheen Y N N   
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68 29/01/2026 Jamalu K T Y N N   

69 29/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

70 29/01/2026 Abdullah Y N N   

71 29/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

72 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHADIN P

Y N N   

73 29/01/2026 Abdul  Vahid Y N N   

74 29/01/2026 Anees  Y N N   

75 29/01/2026 Hamsa Y N N   

76 29/01/2026 Jumanumol Y N N   

77 29/01/2026 REEFA AMEER P Y N N   

78 29/01/2026 Saniya Y N N   

79 29/01/2026 Haseena M Y N N   



Feb 2, 2026, 8:35 AM

80 29/01/2026 Khairunnisa Y N N   

81 29/01/2026 Habeeburahman N P Y N N   

82 29/01/2026 SULFATH M M Y N N   

83 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIDAN P 

Y N N   

84 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA Y N N   

85 29/01/2026 Saleena Y N N   

86 29/01/2026 NASBINA AYISHA 
K 

Y N N   

87 29/01/2026 AFSATH U Y N N   

88 29/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

89 29/01/2026 Thahira V Y N N   

90 29/01/2026 Suneera Y N N   

91 29/01/2026 Faisal Y N N   
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92 29/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   

93 29/01/2026 LADEEDA JASMIN 
M

Y N N   

94 29/01/2026 Kunhimuhammath Y N N   

95 29/01/2026 Mohammed Asharaf Y N N   

96 29/01/2026 Rukhiya K Y N N   

97 29/01/2026 Kadiyumma Y N N   

98 29/01/2026 Majid Y N N   

99 29/01/2026 Haskkar Y N N   

100 29/01/2026 Muhammadsaleem Y N N   

101 29/01/2026 Shihab Ali Y N N   

102 29/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

103 29/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
RAMADAS

Y N N   
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104 29/01/2026 Soudabi Y N N   

105 29/01/2026 Jaseena Y N N   

106 29/01/2026 Shyla Y N N   

107 29/01/2026 Sareena K Y N N   

108 29/01/2026 Sameena Y N N   

109 29/01/2026 Muhammed Rasheed Y N N   

110 29/01/2026 Ajmal P Y N N   

111 29/01/2026 HISANA 
NAZREEN P P 

Y N N   

112 29/01/2026 Rasiya M Y N N   

113 29/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Y N N   

114 29/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

115 29/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   
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116 29/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

117 29/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Y N N   

118 29/01/2026 Priya Y N N   

119 29/01/2026 Thasleena K K Y N N   

120 29/01/2026 Rashida Y N N   

121 29/01/2026 Abdul Manaf Y N N   

122 29/01/2026 Abdul Rahim Y N N   

123 29/01/2026 Ahammed Aneez Y N N   

124 29/01/2026 Manoj Y N N   

125 29/01/2026 Saleeth Kanniyan Y N N   

126 29/01/2026 Shafeeque Y N N   

127 29/01/2026 Shahida Y N N   
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128 29/01/2026 NOUSHADALI 
MUTTENGADAN

Y N N   

129 29/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

130 29/01/2026 JUMANA P A Y N N   

131 29/01/2026 FATHIMA FINIYA 
T 

Y N N   

132 29/01/2026 Mammathikkutti Y N N   

133 29/01/2026 Mohammed Shakeer Y N N   

134 29/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

135 29/01/2026 Ubaidullah Y N N   

136 29/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Y N N   

137 29/01/2026 Faseela Y N N   

138 29/01/2026 BUSHRA 
MULLAPPALLY

Y N N   

139 29/01/2026 Mohammedali Y N N   
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140 29/01/2026 Abdul Salam Y N N   

141 29/01/2026 Hafsath K M Y N N   

142 29/01/2026 Sajitha Y N N   

143 29/01/2026 Ismail Y N N   

144 29/01/2026 Shamila Y N N   

145 29/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

146 29/01/2026 Jamshida Y N N   

147 29/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

148 29/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

149 29/01/2026 Abdul Hameed Y N N   

150 29/01/2026 Mohammed Faizal Y N N   

151 29/01/2026 Jaseena Y N N   
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152 29/01/2026 Asiba Y N N   

153 29/01/2026 Safeer Y N N   

154 29/01/2026 Mahbooba Y N N   

155 29/01/2026 Bushra K Y N N   

156 29/01/2026 PRAJUL O J Y N N   

157 29/01/2026 Salahuddheen Y N N   

158 29/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   

159 29/01/2026 Moosa Y N N   

160 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM M K

Y N N   

161 29/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

162 29/01/2026 Shabeer K P Y N N   

163 29/01/2026 Juleena Y N N   
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164 29/01/2026 Sameer Y N N   

165 29/01/2026 Ahammed Y N N   

166 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NISHAD P T 

Y N N   

167 29/01/2026 Ummul Fahisa M Y N N   

168 29/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Y N N   

169 29/01/2026 Rashida Y N N   

170 29/01/2026 Bichali Y N N   

171 29/01/2026 Abdul Rafeeq Y N N   

172 29/01/2026 AHAMED 
SAMEER K

Y N N   

173 29/01/2026 Sivadasan Y N N   

174 29/01/2026 Noorunnisani Y N N   

175 29/01/2026 Naseem Y N N   
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176 29/01/2026 Hafsath.k Y N N   

177 29/01/2026 Aneesa Y N N   

178 29/01/2026 Jasna P Y N N   

179 29/01/2026 Mohammed Haneefa Y N N   

180 29/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

181 29/01/2026 Zubaida K Y N N   

182 29/01/2026 Nadiya Mol Y N N   

183 29/01/2026 RINSHI O K Y N N   

184 29/01/2026 Nusaiba Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


